PRODUCT FEATURES:
Tunable LED Linear High Bay
165/110/80W, 220/165/110W, 300/225/165W Tunable
The Linear High Bay with its all-in-one, high quality
lampshad with multiple mounting situations available
put it at the top of the list for any high ceiling area
where super bright light is needed. The LED Linear
High bay Light Series can be widely used for indoor

Y
CONTROL
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE:
A: PIR sensor (Infrared sensor)
B: MS sensor (occupancy sensor)
C: BRT sensor (occupancy+bluetooth)
D : PHB sensor (Infrared bluetooth)
Blank: no provide sensor
SS-LHB06-L3-165W-H-XXX-Y (F)
Tunable LED Linear High bay (LHB06)
165/110/80W, 220/165/110W, 300/225/165W Tunable
Add: #358, Baotian 1st Road, Tiegang Community, Xixiang Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, 518110.
Tel: +86-755-28195934 | Fax: +86-755-28195934 | Web: www.starlakeled.com | E-mail: sales@starlakeled.com 4/7
Chain
1.Loosen the screws at both ends counterclockwise with bare hands,as
   shown below.
2.Loosen the other two screws counterclockwise with your bare hands,
   asshown below.
3.Adjust the desired Angle and tighten the screws,as shown below.
4.Hook the chain as below pic ,as shown below. 5.Insert the hook into the slotted holes, as shown below. 6.Hook up the chain on the ceiling anchor,as shown below.
Chain Installtion
7.Use a power tool to loosen the screws and remove the cover,as
shown below.
8.Turn off power,and make wiring connections with terminal cap (see
    wiring instruction below),as shown below.
Fixture
Black L
White N
Green GND
Purple DIM+
Pink DIM-
AC L
AC N
Green GND
Purple DlM+